



\$~51

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12657/2022

VEDANTA LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Archit Gupta, Mr. Kumar
Visalaksh & Mr. Udit Jain,
Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Asheesh Jain, CGSC with Mr.
Keshav Mann, Mr. Vishal Kumar &
Mr. Himanshu Pathak, Advocates for
R-1 to3.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **15.12.2022**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
3. List on 14th July, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 15, 2022

dj