



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12657/2022**

VEDANTA LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Udit Jain, Mr. Ajitesh Dayal
Singh, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Asheesh Jain, CGSC with Mr.
Gaurav Kumar, Mr. Ishank Jha,
Advocates with Mr. Himanshu
Pathak, GP for R-1 to R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

23.07.2024

%

1. It is already 5:10 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 2nd December, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 23, 2024/ab